C-TECH CATALOGUE (ISSUE 2) – PAGE 17
Whether your boat is in racing
or cruising mode, C-T FlexiFurl
horizontal battens offer the perfect
means of achieving a rapid and
efficient headsail furl.
Their performance has been proven
with race results and extensive

Batten
Code
Stripe
Colour
#
Plates
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
El
(Nm2)
Approx
Weight
(grams)
CTFLX0700.500/222 Red 2 700 50 2.6 110
CTFLX0900.500/222 Red 2 900 50 2.6 150
CTFLX1200.500/222 Red 2 1,200 50 2.6 200
CTFLX0700.500/232 Yellow 2 700 50 4.5 110
CTFLX0900.500/232 Yellow 2 900 50 4.5 150
CTFLX1200.500/232 Yellow 2 1,200 50 4.5 200
CTFLX0700.500/333 Blue 2 700 50 5.2 140
CTFLX0900.500/333 Blue 2 900 50 5.2 180
CTFLX1200.500/333 Blue 2 1,200 50 5.2 240
Batten
Code
Stripe
Colour
#
Plates
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
El
(Nm2)
Approx
Weight
(grams)
CTFLX1200.750/333 Yellow 2 1,200 75 30 470
CTFLX1600.750/333 Yellow 2 1,600 75 30 600
CTFLX2000.750/333 Yellow 2 2,000 75 30 770
CTFLX2400.750/333 Yellow 2 2,400 75 30 940
CTFLX2800.750/333 Yellow 2 2,800 75 30 1,100
CTFLX1200.750/343 Blue 4 1,200 75 60 800
CTFLX1600.750/343 Blue 4 1,600 75 60 1,050
CTFLX2000.750/343 Blue 4 2,000 75 60 1,300
CTFLX2400.750/343 Blue 4 2,400 75 60 1,550
CTFLX2800.750/343 Blue 4 2,800 75 60 1,800
50mm: Yachts 25 – 60ft
75mm: Yachts 50 – 85ft25mm: Yachts <30ft
Specifications
Stiffness
Guide
Soft: Red
Medium: Yellow
Stiff: Blue
Batten
Code
Stripe
Colour
#
Plates
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
El
(Nm2)
Approx
Weight
(grams)
CTFLX1600.950/343 Yellow 4 1,600 95 150 1,200
CTFLX2000.950/343 Yellow 4 2,000 95 150 1,500
CTFLX2400.950/343 Yellow 4 2,400 95 150 1,800
CTFLX2800.950/343 Yellow 4 2,800 95 150 2,100
CTFLX3200.950/343 Yellow 4 3,200 95 150 2,400
CTFLX1600.950/353 Blue 6 1,600 95 210 1,700
CTFLX2000.950/353 Blue 6 2,000 95 210 2,100
CTFLX2400.950/353 Blue 6 2,400 95 210 2,500
CTFLX2800.950/353 Blue 6 2,800 95 210 2,900
CTFLX3200.950/353 Blue 6 3,200 95 210 3,300
Batten
Code
Stripe
Colour
#
Plates
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
El
(Nm2)
Approx
Weight
(grams)
CTFLX0300.250/222 White 2 300 25 0.8 30
CTFLX0500.250/222 White 2 500 25 0.8 50
CTFLX0700.250/222 White 2 700 25 0.8 70
95mm: Yachts 80ft+
1
1
2